
 2024-2025 Fine Arts Calendar

Date Event Location
Monday, July 29, 2024 Inservice Home School
Monday, July 29, 2024 Mass Choir rehearsal 1:00-3:00 Civic Center
Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Inservice Civic Center am/ Schools pm
Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Mass Choir performance 8:00-10:00 Civic Center
Wednesday, July 31 2024 Inservice PD's Various locations
Thursday, August 1, 2024 Inservice Schools
Friday, August 2, 2024 Inservice Schools
Thursday, August 15, 2024 STS Grants Open/application meeting 7:30am Central Office or on your own
Saturday, August 17, 2024 WTSBOA meeting 9:30-12:00 Liberty HS
Saturday, August 17, 2024 WTVMEA meeting 9:30-12:00 Cordova HS
Saturday, September 21, 2024 South Gibson Marching Band Invitational SGCHS Medina, TN
Saturday, September 28, 2024 WTVMEA All-West Sr. Choir Auditions - all day Union University
Saturday, September 28, 2024 WTSBOA & Union City Marching Band Festivals Union City HS
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Gibson Co Marching Band Invitational Gibson Co HS
Saturday, October 19, 2024 Lane College Parade Downtown Jackson
Saturday, October 26, 2024 WTVMEA All-West Jr. Choir Auditions - all day USJ
Saturday, November 9, 2024 Veterans Day Parade (mass band) Downtown Jackson
Thursday-Saturday Nov 14-16 WTVMEA All-West Jr/Sr Choir Clinic Jackson, TN
Saturday, November 23. 2024 WTSBOA All-West Orchestra Auditions Collierville HS
Monday, December 2, 2024 Jackson Christmas Parade (mass or HS bands) Downtown Jackson
Thursday, December 5, 2024 District-Wide Elementary Winter Art/Music Show Liberty HS
Saturday, December 7, 2024 All-State Choir Auditions Cordova HS
Saturday, January 18, 2025 WTSBOA All-West Band & Jazz Auditions SGCHS Medina, TN
Saturday, January 25, 2025 WTVMEA mtg 2 & All-State Octet Testing SGCHS Medina, TN
Thursday, February 13 Play move into Liberty Liberty HS
Thur-Sat, February 13-15 All West Band Clinic/Convention TBD
Thursday, February 13 WTSBOA meeting 2 - 7:00pm TBD
Thur, Feb. 20-Sat. Feb.22 JMCSS District Wide Play (MS/HS) Liberty HS
Friday, February 28, 2025 JMCSS Band Day 8:00-12:00 Liberty HS
Tues-Fri March 4-7 WTSBOA Memphis Concert Festival Band Memphis
Friday, March 7, 2025 JMCSS Choir Day 8:00-12:00 Liberty HS
Thurs-Fri March 13-14 WTSBOA UTM Concert Festival Band Martin UTM
Thursday, April 3, 2025 WTSBOA UTM Solo & Ensemble Martin UTM
Friday, April 4. 2025 Jackson Choral Festival WTVMEA Jackson, TN
Saturday, April 5, 2025 WTSBOA Memphis Solo and Ensemble Memphis
Tuesday, April 8, 2025 District-Wide Spring Art Show TBD
Thurs-Sun, April 10-13 TnMEA All-State Convention Gaylord Opryland Nashville
Saturday, April 26, 2025 District-Wide Spring Music Show 11-2 Old Hickory Mall
Tuesday, April 29, 2025 WTSBOA Jazz Festival Memphis
Saturday, May 3, 2025 WTSBOA meeting 3 - 9:30-12:00 Liberty HS


